





12/1(Sat)
12/2(Sun)

12/3(Mon)
12/4(Tue)
12/5(Wed)
12/6(Thu)

12 1 ~12 6

Field Trip in Manila City
Field Trip in Subic Bay
Visiting JICA Office
Visiting JICA Project site
UPD Campus Tour

Student Workshop On
Research




s 12/1(Sat) Field Trip in Manila City




s 12/2(Sun) Field Trip in Subic Bay




s 12/3(Mon) Visiting JICA Office
10:30 JICA




s 12/4(Tue) Visiting JICA Project site
14:30 JICA




s 12/5(Wed) UPD Campus Tour




s 12/6(Thu) Student Workshop On Research
10:30
19:00
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